
IMO number
Name of ship 
Call sign
MMSI 
Gross tonnage 
DWT
Type of ship
Year of build
Flag
Status of ship 
Last update 

SHIP PARTICULARS

Majd
Container Ship

9323027
MAJD
A7HR

466543000
38320
46344

Container Ship
2007
Qatar

In Service/Commission
05/02/2025

All details believed to be correct and subject to reconfirmation.

MANAGEMENT DETAIL

DNV (IACS)

Lloyd's Register (IACS)

DNV-GL (ex GL) (IACS)

CLASSIFICATION STATUS

since 25/03/2023

since 25/03/2023

since 02/10/2012

Classification society Date change status Status

Withdrawn

Delivered

Delivered

DNV (IACS)

Lloyd's Register (IACS)

CLASSIFICATION SURVEYS

06/02/2023

02/10/2022

Classification society Date survey Data next survey

01/10/2027

01/10/2027

6034919

6034919

0102868

Ship manager/
Commercial
manager 

IMO Role Name of company

ISM Manager

Registered
owner

MILAHA SHIP 
MANAGEMENT WLL

QATAR NAVIGATION 
QPSC

MILAHA SHIP 
MANAGEMENT WLL


